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1 I ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

2 I 31/05/24 9:55 1 ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ/ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ vs ΒΟΓΙΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ/ΓΚΑΝΤΖΙΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 2 <-> 1 25-23, 15-21, 15-4 59

3 I ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ/ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

4 I Bye vs ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ <-> 2

5 I ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΚΤΩΡ vs Bye 2 <->

6 I Bye vs ΑΡΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ/ΤΖΟΥΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ <-> 2

7 I ΛΑΜΠΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ/ΡΑΖΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

8 I Bye vs ΔΕΛΗΠΡΙΜΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΣΑΛΙΤ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ <-> 2

9 I ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ/ΜΠΕΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

10 I Bye vs ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΟΛΟΣ/ΓΛΥΝΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ <-> 2

11 I ΛΕΙΒΑΔΑΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ/ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

12 I Bye vs MCCOLLUM TARQUINN/MCCOLLUM SAMUEL <-> 2

13 I ΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ/ΛΕΚΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

14 I Bye vs ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΜΟΣΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ <-> 2

15 I ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ/ΦΩΛΙΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ vs Bye 2 <->

16 I Bye vs ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/MALESIC PHILIP <-> 2

17 I MALESIC BENJAMIN/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs Bye 2 <->

18 I 31/05/24 9:55 2 ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΣΚΑΡΛΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ vs ΜΗΤΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ/ΣΤΑΦΥΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ 2 <-> 0 21-16, 21-15 40

19 I ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

20 I Bye vs ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ <-> 2

21 I ΣΤΑΪΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ vs Bye 2 <->

22 I Bye vs ΓΚΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΟΣ/ΣΠΙΤΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ <-> 2

23 I ΝΤΑΜΗΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ΠΑΖΙΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

24 I Bye vs ΝΙΩΠΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ <-> 2

25 I ΔΕΝΑΞΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

26 I Bye vs ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ  ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ <-> 2

27 I ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ vs Bye 2 <->

28 I Bye vs ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ <-> 2

29 I ΚΑΡΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΒΕΝΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΤΣΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs Bye 2 <->

30 I Bye vs ΜΠΑΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΣΚΑΡΛΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ <-> 2

31 I 31/05/24 9:55 3 ΜΠΕΚΙΑΡΗΣ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΣ/ΤΣΙΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΤΕΛΗΣ vs ΑΥΛΩΝΙΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 0 <-> 2 16-21, 10-21 35

32 I Bye vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ <-> 2

Set
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33 II 31/05/24 12:11 3 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ vs ΜΑΡΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ/ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2 <-> 0 21-9, 21-15 33

34 II 31/05/24 10:35 3 ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ/ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs ΒΙΟΛΑΡΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2 <-> 0 21-19, 21-19 40

35 II 31/05/24 10:40 2 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΚΤΩΡ vs ΑΡΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ/ΤΖΟΥΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-19, 21-11 41

36 II 31/05/24 11:00 1 ΛΑΜΠΟΥΣΗΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ/ΡΑΖΓΚΕΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs ΔΕΛΗΠΡΙΜΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΣΑΛΙΤ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 0 <-> 2 13-21, 10-21 35

37 II 31/05/24 11:20 3 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ/ΜΠΕΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ vs ΚΥΡΙΑΚΑΚΗΣ ΚΑΡΟΛΟΣ/ΓΛΥΝΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2 <-> 0 23-21, 21-19 45

38 II 31/05/24 11:41 1 ΛΕΙΒΑΔΑΡΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ/ΤΣΙΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ vs MCCOLLUM TARQUINN/MCCOLLUM SAMUEL 0 <-> 2 15-21, 10-21 39

39 II 31/05/24 12:25 1 ΦΥΛΑΚΤΟΣ ΡΑΦΑΗΛ/ΛΕΚΚΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ vs ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΜΟΣΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 0 <-> 2 15-21, 20-22 50

40 II 31/05/24 12:49 3 ΡΕΣΤΕΜΗΣ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΣ/ΦΩΛΙΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ vs ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/MALESIC PHILIP 1 <-> 2 21-16, 24-26, 11-15 69

41 II 31/05/24 13:20 1 MALESIC BENJAMIN/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs ΠΑΠΑΠΑΝΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΣΚΑΡΛΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-14, 21-13 38

42 II 31/05/24 14:03 1 ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ vs ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΑΡΑΝΤΗΣ 2 <-> 1 21-16, 16-21, 15-12 64

43 II 31/05/24 14:03 3 ΣΤΑΪΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ vs ΓΚΟΥΒΑΚΗΣ ΒΕΡΓΟΣ/ΣΠΙΤΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2 <-> 0 21-9, 21-16 40

44 II 31/05/24 14:48 3 ΝΤΑΜΗΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ΠΑΖΙΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs ΝΙΩΠΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 <-> 2 4-21, 7-21 30

45 II 31/05/24 15:13 1 ΔΕΝΑΞΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ΤΣΟΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΣ vs ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ  ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ 0 <-> 2 7-21, 12-21 35

46 II 31/05/24 15:23 3 ΜΕΤΑΞΑΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΚΑΦΑΝΤΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ vs ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1 <-> 2 17-21,  21-15, 12-15 57

47 II 31/05/24 15:53 1 ΚΑΡΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΒΕΝΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΤΣΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs ΜΠΑΤΖΙΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΣΚΑΡΛΑΤΙΔΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-17 47

48 II 31/05/24 16:26 3 ΑΥΛΩΝΙΤΗΣ ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ-ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΤΖΑΓΚΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ 1 <-> 2 8-21, 21-18, 10-15 49

49 III 31/05/24 16:45 1 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ vs ΚΑΡΑΚΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ/ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-11, 21-7 30

50 III 31/05/24 17:20 1 ΔΑΜΑΣΚΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ/ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΚΤΩΡ vs ΔΕΛΗΠΡΙΜΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΣΑΛΙΤ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1 <-> 2 13-21, 21-19, 4-15 57

51 III 31/05/24 17:20 3 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ/ΜΠΕΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ vs MCCOLLUM TARQUINN/MCCOLLUM SAMUEL 2 <-> 0 21-18, 21-11 40

52 III 31/05/24 18:05 3 ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ/ΜΟΣΧΟΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ vs ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/MALESIC PHILIP 0 <-> 2 14-21, 10-21 33

53 III 31/05/24 18:23 1 MALESIC BENJAMIN/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs ΠΑΠΑΪΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ/ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΟΣ 2 <-> 1 11-21, 21-15, 15-4 52

54 III 31/05/24 18:43 3 ΣΤΑΪΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ/ΧΑΝΔΡΙΝΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ vs ΝΙΩΠΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 <-> 2 8-21, 12-21 40

55 III 31/05/24 19:20 1 ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ  ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ vs ΠΕΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΛΕΩΝΙΔΑΣ/ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2 <-> 0 21-16, 21-13 45

56 III 31/05/24 19:28 3 ΚΑΡΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΒΕΝΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΤΣΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ vs ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ/ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΟΣ ΑΙΑΝΤΑΣ 2 <-> 1 21-16, 20-22, 15-11 62

57 III 31/05/24 20:10 1 ΝΤΟΝΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ vs ΔΕΛΗΠΡΙΜΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ/ΣΑΛΙΤ ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 2 <-> 1 21-18, 23-25, 15-4 63 Q

58 III 31/05/24 20:38 3 ΒΑΡΒΙΤΣΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ/ΜΠΕΣΔΕΚΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ vs ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ/MALESIC PHILIP 0 <-> 2 21-23, 10-21 37 Q

59 III 31/05/24 21:18 1 MALESIC BENJAMIN/ΚΑΠΙΡΗΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ vs ΝΙΩΠΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ/ΣΕΜΙΤΕΚΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 0 <-> 2 14-21, 15-21 42 Q

60 III 31/05/24 21:20 3 ΔΑΣΕΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ/ ΧΑΤΖΗΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΥ  ΔΑΜΙΑΝΟΣ vs ΚΑΡΥΚΑΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ/ΒΕΝΙΟΣ ΚΩΝΤΣΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 0 <-> 2 17-21, 11-21 40 Q
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